BUZZIN’ BEES DANCE 2015 DANCE
SCHEDULE

Saturday, January 3, 2015 — Regular Dance

Saturday, January 17, 2015 — Pajama Dance

Saturday, February 7, 2015 — Sweetheart Prom
Saturday, February 21, 2015 — Mystery Trip

Saturday, March 7, 2015 — Pie Eating Contest
Saturday March 21, 2015 — Regular Dance

Saturday, April 4, 2015 — Regular Dance
Saturday, April 18, 2015 — Anniversary Dance
Saturday, May 2, 2015 — Regular Dance

Saturday, May 16, 2015 — Legends Dance

Saturday June 6, 2015 — Summer Fest and bar-b-que

Buzzin’ Bees Square Dance
Hazel Dell Grange
7509 NE Hazel Dell Ave
Contact Dennis and Julie Woods
360 253-3820
Rounds 7:30
Main Stream 8:00



